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Nom

BENIS Pascal
PETITDEMANGE Michel
SOUTIF Christophe
MELET Denis

FARRALL Stephen
PUJO Alain

CAMUS Fabrice
CAHUET Michel
COURET Thierry

DIEHL Eric

POUDENAS Jean-Francois
ARTINIAN Alain
OLIVIER Franck
ALBERT Jean-Michel
MARSENS André
MARTIN MURILLO Jesus Ignacio
MORTET Bruno

OLLIVE Jean-Pierre
BOULET Pascal
EDOUIN Christophe
SABY Jean-Francois
COUTTET Jean-Philippe
MASSOC Christophe
ACERBIS Pascal
MULHAUSER Philippe
CORNELOUP Nathan
GODEMENT Frangois
GERMANIER Philippe
CONDE Javier

ZOLLER Pascal
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CETRE Rémy

D ANDREA Eric
HEQUETTE Thierry
BIANCOTTO Jean-Pierre
FINIELS Jean

BASTIEN Olivier
LETALET Loic

ROUSSET Jean-Philippe
FRINGAND Marc

JOND Christophe
BOUILLY Frédéric
ESTEVENIN Jean Claude
BERNIER David

GILLIER Nicolas
BOUCTON Hervé

JARY Jean-Jacques
GUYARD Frangois
FRITZ Yann

STEVENOT Sébastien
RIGAUD Laurent
REVAZ Pierre-Alain
BELIARD Jean-Pascal
ARNAUD Guy
CHALOPIN Stéphane
MAURAND Philippe
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Classement général
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(SHOE I) E # Vintage Tr:zlzuzr

PREMIUM HELMETS g »a2mmmimio0 FRANGAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

CLT Nom Motos Cyl. LAl LA2 NY1 NY2 RO1 RO2 FR1 FR2 LA1 LA2 SV1 Sv2 Total CLT X-2
NAT<80 VERIN Benoit Moto Guzzi 200 22 25 25 20 22 22 25 18 25 18 222 1 186
NAT<80 VALLET Jean-Marie Honda 220 20 22 20 16 25 20 20 14 20 22 199 2 169
NAT<80 AGRET Thierry Ossa 350 18 18 14 10 20 25 18 22 15 15 175 3 151
NAT<80 SAGET Patrick Fantic 200 10 13 15 11 18 11 22 20 16 16 152 4 131
NAT<80 LECOFFRE Jean-Francois Bultaco 250 15 10 10 12 13 15 12 25 22 14 148 5 128
NAT<80 SEVIGNE Alain Bultaco 350 7 11 12 22 9 18 14 12 11 10 126 6 110
NAT<80 DELUBAC Frank Yamaha 250 5 14 3 4 14 12 11 13 10 11 97 7 90
NAT<80 VERNOZY Bernard Yamaha 125 25 20 5 0 o o 0 o 18 25 93 8 93
NAT<80 VEYRET Jean-Paul Bultaco 250 12 12 16 18 16 16 0 0 0O 0 % 9 90
NAT<80 MEUNIER Sébastien Fantic 200 2 5 1 6 6 14 10 10 13 12 79 10 76
NAT<80 MARIE Paul Montesa 247 0 0 22 15 0o o0 0 0 14 20 71 11 71
NAT<80 PLA Dominique Yamaha 125 0 0 13 0 8 0 16 15 0 o0 52 12 52
NAT<80 LEBRAT Thierry Yamaha 175 0 0 8 7 0o o0 15 16 0O 0 46 13 46
NAT<80 DAPRELA Régis Yamaha 175 0 0 18 25 o o 0 o 0 o0 43 14 43
NAT<80 SULISTA Gilles Montesa 348 9 8 1 9 0o o0 0 o0 0o o0 37 15 37
NAT<80 SALLES Eugéne Bultaco 250 0 0 0o 8 15 13 0 o 0 o0 36 16 36
NAT<80 WEBER Christian Ossa 250 1 2 0o o 7 9 0 o0 8 9 36 17 36
NAT<80 GENOIS Thierry Ossa 250 4 6 7 3 5 10 0o o0 0 0 35 18 35
NAT<80 FAVEL Olivier Honda 125 3 7 9 14 0o o0 0 o0 0o o 33 19 33
NAT<80 MEIFFREN Vincent Laurent Yamaha 250 16 16 0 0 0 0 0o o0 0 0 32 20 32
NAT<80 SALLES Emilien Bultaco 350 13 15 0o o 1 o0 0 o0 0o o 29 21 29
NAT<80 DUDEFANT Malcom Yamaha 250 0 0 0o o0 0o o 0 o 12 13 25 22 25
NAT<80 GUIRE Patrick Montesa 0 0 0 0 3 0 13 9 0o o 25 23 25
NAT<80 COSSEC Jean-Yves Bultaco 350 1 1 o o 2 5 8 7 0 0 24 24 24
NAT<80 GIANINA Daniel Honda 200 1 1 0 1 12 8 0 0 0O 0 23 25 23
NAT<80 PREGARDIEN Jean-Pierre Honda 250 14 4 0 5 o o 0 o 0 o0 23 2 23
NAT<80 NICTOU Adrien Yamaha 270 11 9 o o o o0 0 o 0o o 20 27 20
NAT<80 LEMAIRE Christian Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 20 28 20
NAT<80 DELORME Bertrand Yamaha 175 0 0 1 1 11 6 0 o 0o o 19 29 19
NAT<80 SOUTIF Etienne Bultaco 350 0 0 6 13 o o 0 o0 0 o0 19 30 19
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Classement général
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NAT<80 MULHAUSER Philippe SWM
NAT<80 SATGE Denis Fantic
NAT<80 VALETTE Mathieu Bultaco
NAT<80 POIRIER Régis Yamaha
NAT<80 LESTRADE Laurent Bultaco
NAT<80 GAGLIARDINI Eric Honda
NAT<80 MARIE Christophe Fantic
NAT<80 SARRAILH Thierry BPS

NAT<80 ROFRIGUEZ Frédéric ==

CLT Nom Prénom Motos
NAT<65 RANC Michel BSA
NAT<65 CETRE Rémy BSA
NAT<65 LEPEULE Patrick Ducati
NAT<65 LUSCOMBE Robin BSA
NAT<65 GERMANIER Pascal-Alain Triumph
NAT<65 GILBERT Martin BSA
NAT<65 POURQUIER Pierre BSA
NAT<65 TOTEMS Guy Triumph
NAT<65 CAMUS Benjamin Triumph
NAT<65 DUCOURNEAU Bastien Triumph
NAT<65 SALLES Eugéne BSA
NAT<65 BROSSET Frédéric Butler
NAT<65 DUDEFANT Malcom James
NAT<65 SIMON Louis BSA
NAT<65 BOYER Alain Triumph

320

325

250
125
240
280
350
Cyl.
350
343
250
200
200
200
350
199
200

350
250
250
250
200

0 0
0 0
8 1
0 0
6 3
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
CFV1 CFV2
22 22
0 0
15 15
25 25
14 14
18 16
13 1
0 0
20 20
0 0
16 18
0 0
11 13
12 1
1 1

0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
2 2
0 0
1 1
NY1 NY2
25 25
18 20
1 0
0 0
20 15
15 18
1 14
22 22
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 16
0 0
0 0
0 0

10 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

RO1 RO2

25 25

22 22

20 20
0 0
16 16
0 0
18 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Snoed> & W0

PREMIUVI HELIMIETS

0 O
7 8
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
0O O
0 O
FR1 FR2
22 25
18 20
0 O
25 22
0 O
0O oO0
0 O
0O oO0
0 o
20 18
0 o
0O oO0
0 o
0O oO0
0 o

0 0
0 o0
0 0
9 1
0 0
0 o0
0 0
0 o0
0 0
LAl LA2
25 25
0 o0
22 22
0 o0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

17

15

13

10

2

2

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SV1 Sv2 Total CLT

241

120

115

97

95

67

65

44

40

38

34

32

24

13

2

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

17
15
13
10

Vintage Trophy
2022

© Philippe LE PIT philippe.le.pit@gmail.com 06 82 43 65 01



